Star

Star

Alpert, Mark
Ashley, Jennifer
Babb, Frank
Basinger, Jeanine
Bate, Dana
Beaulieu, Denyse
Benjamin, Melanie
Bennett, Robert Jackson
Berenson, Alex
Binelli, Mark
Blanc, H.M.
Blinder, Alan S.
Bondy, Filip
Bouton, Katherine

Bracewell, Patricia

EXTINCTION

THE SEDUCTION OF ELLIOT MCBRIDE

HOT TIMES IN PANAMA

| DO AND | DON'T

THE GIRLS' GUIDE TO LOVE AND SUPPER CLUBS

THE PERFUME LOVER

THE AVIATOR'S WIFE

AMERICAN ELSEWHERE

THE NIGHT RANGER

DETROIT CITY IS THE PLACE TO BE

BETWEEN BODIES LIE

AFTER THE MUSIC STOPPED

WHO'S ON WORST?

SHOUTING WON'T HELP

SHADOW ON THE CROWN

2751

2752

2863

2787

2752

2788

2752

2784

2753

2788

2864

2788

2789

2789

2754



Bravin, Jess THE TERROR COURTS 2789

Brennan, Marie A NATURAL HISTORY OF DRAGONS 2784
Brennan, Thomas DOKTOR GLASS 2784
Bridges, Jeff and Glassman, Bernie THE DUDE AND THE ZEN MASTER 2790
Bronson, Po; Merryman, Ashley TOP DOG 2790
Burton, M.H. MIXED FOURSOME 2864
Canter, Mark THE SECRET NEVER TOLD 2864
Cecil, Carrie Gerlach ONE SUNDAY 2754
Celello, Erin LEARNING TO STAY 2754
Chamberlin, J. Edward ISLAND 2791
Chevalier, Tracy THE LAST RUNAWAY 2755
Collins, Ronald K.L. and Skover, David M. MANIA 2791
Conklin, Tara THE HOUSE GIRL 2756
Cooper, Gwen LOVE SAVES THE DAY 2756

Star Crace, Jim HARVEST 2756



Star

Star

Star

Currie Jr., Ron
Dark, Juliet
Dauphin, Vaya
Davidson, Hilary
Davy, V.T.

de Botton, Alain
Dean, Michael
Dermont, Amber
Di lonno, Mark
DiFiore, Anthony
Domingue, Ronlyn
Dotson, Bob
Duffy, Margaret
Eisner, William

Eisner, Peter

FLIMSY LITTLE PLASTIC MIRACLES

THE WATER WITCH

THE TURQUOISE TATTOO

EVIL IN ALL ITS DISGUISES

BLACK ART

HOW TO THINK MORE ABOUT SEX

I, HOGARTH

DAMAGE CONTROL

THE LAST NEWSPAPERMAN

FANGS AND STILETTOS

THE MAPMAKER'S WAR

AMERICAN STORY

STEALTH

THE STONE LION

THE POPE'S LAST CRUSADE

2757

2758

2865

2780

2865

2791

2758

2758

2865

2866

2759

2792

2780

2759

2792



Ellsworth-Jones, Will
Ferrell, Sean

Ferriss, Timothy

Fishburne, Thomas Conway
Fletcher, Tony

Fraser, Joelle

Fredman, Steve

Freeberg, Ernest

Gale, Robert Peter and Lax, Eric
Gardner, Lisa

Gee, Darien

Gellately, Robert

Ghattas, Kim

Gibson, Jack

Goldman, Marvin

BANKSY

MAN IN THE EMPTY SUIT

THE 4-HOUR CHEF

NO HERO

A LIGHT THAT NEVER GOES OUT

FOREST HOUSE

THE TROUBLED HEALTH DOLLAR

THE AGE OF EDISON

RADIATION

TOUCH & GO

THE AVALON LADIES SCRAPBOOKING SOCIETY

STALIN'S CURSE

THE SECRETARY

HOW TO BUY A BUSINESS WITHOUT BEING HAD

BIG CITY GEMS

2793

2761

2793

2866

2793

2794

2867

2794

2794

2761

2761

2795

2795

2867

2868



Star

Star

Star

Star

Goodman, Melvin A.
Gould, Steven
Graver, Elizabeth
Greenwood, Kerry
Grisham, John
Hallinan, Timothy
Halsall, Guy
Hamilton, lan
Harrison, Kim
Harrod-Eagles, Cynthia
Helvarg, David
Holmstrom, Britt
Hook, Peter
Hooper, Chloe

James, Aaron

NATIONAL INSECURITY

IMPULSE

THE END OF THE POINT

OUT OF THE BLACK LAND

THE RACKETEER

LITTLE ELVISES

WORLDS OF ARTHUR

THE DISCIPLE OF LAS VEGAS

EVER AFTER

BLOOD NEVER DIES

THE GOLDEN SHORE

FALLING FOR THE DEVIL

UNKNOWN PLEASURES

THE ENGAGEMENT

ASSHOLES

2796

2762

2762

2762

2763

2781

2796

2781

2785

2781

2796

2868

2797

2763

2797



Star

Star

Johnson, Walter
Jones, Holly Goddard
Jones, Chris Morgan
Kaplan, Fred
Katchor, Ben

Kelly, Jim

Kelly, Erin

Kennedy, Elle
Killough-Walden, Heather
Kirkland, Stephane
Kirschner, Ann

Knight, Francis

Kotb, Hoda with Lorenzini, Jane

Kurland, Lynn

Kuzneski, Chris

RIVER OF DARK DREAMS

THE NEXT TIME YOU SEE ME

THE JACKAL'S SHARE

THE INSURGENTS

HAND-DRYING IN AMERICA

NIGHTRISE

THE BURNING AIR

MIDNIGHT ALIAS

DEATH'S ANGEL

PARIS REBORN

LADY AT THE O.K. CORRAL

FADE TO BLACK

TEN YEARS LATER

DREAMSPINNER

THE DEATH RELIC

2797

2764

2764

2798

2764

2782

2765

2766

2766

2798

2799

2785

2799

2766

2767



Star

Star

Star

Star

Lambdin, Dewey
LeDuff, Charlie
Leganski, Rita

Levy, Philip
Llywelyn, Morgan
Loewenstein, Rupert
Macdonald, Malcolm
Maclean, Sarah
Majmudar, Amit
Manners, Tammy
Martinez, Carole
Masello, Robert

Maxwell, Abi

McCall Smith, Alexander

McKay Jr., Doc

HOSTILE SHORES

DETROIT

THE SILENCE OF BONAVENTURE ARROW

WHERE THE CHERRY TREE GREW

AFTER ROME

A PRINCE AMONG STONES

PROMISES TO KEEP

ONE GOOD EARL DESERVES A LOVER

THE ABUNDANCE

ASK TAMMY MANNERS

THE THREADS OF THE HEART

THE ROMANOV CROSS

LAKE PEOPLE

THE UNCOMMON APPEAL OF CLOUDS

NEW WORLD TRIBE

2767

2799

2768

2800

2768

2800

2768

2769

2769

2868

2770

2770

2771

2771

2869



Star

Star

Star

Memminger, Charley
Miller, Rebecca
Morris, Dick; McGann, Eileen
Morrison, Simon
Moss, Candida
Nayeri, Dina
Newark, Tim
Newland, Courttia
Oehler, John
O'Keefe, Molly
Olson, Lynne

Ortner, Sherry B.

Parker, Robert B. & Knott, Robert

Patterson, James; Karp, Marshall

Phillips, Charles

ALOHA, LADY BLUE

JACOB'S FOLLY

HERE COME THE BLACK HELICOPTERS!

LINA AND SERGE

THE MYTH OF PERSECUTION

A TEASPOON OF EARTH AND SEA

THE FIGHTING IRISH

THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO CANE

APHRODESIA

CRAZY THING CALLED LOVE

THOSE ANGRY DAYS

NOT HOLLYWOOD

ROBERT B. PARKER'S IRONHORSE

NYPD RED

THE SHARPSHOOTER

2782

2772

2800

2801

2801

2772

2803

2772

2871

2773

2803

2803

2782

2773

2871



Star

Priestland, David
Pyper, Andrew
Quatro, Jamie
Ramsay, Frederick
Reyl, Hilary
Rhodes, Kate
Rice, Ronald
Rideout, Tanis
Roberts, Sam
Robinson, Mary
Rollins, James; Cantrell, Rebecca

Rose, Michael

Rose, L. Todd with Ellison, Katherine

Rose, Karen

Rousso, Harilyn

MERCHANT, SOLDIER, SAGE

THE DEMONOLOGIST

| WANT TO SHOW YOU MORE

HOLY SMOKE

LESSONS IN FRENCH

CROSSBONES YARD

MY BOOKSTORE

ABOVE ALL THINGS

GRAND CENTRAL

EVERYBODY MATTERS

THE BLOOD GOSPEL

THE BIRTH OF AN OPERA

SQUARE PEG

DID YOU MISS ME?

DON'T CALL ME INSPIRATIONAL

2804

2774

2774

2783

2775

2775

2804

2775

2805

2805

2776

2806

2805

2776

2806



Rowell, Victoria THE YOUNG AND THE RUTHLESS 2776

Ruiz, Ronald L. A LAWYER 2872
Sachs, Aaron ARCADIAN AMERICA 2806
Sachs, Dana THE SECRET OF THE NIGHTINGALE PALACE 2777
Santoro, Lara THE BOY 2777
Saville, Guy THE AFRIKA REICH 2777
Sexton, John with Oliphant, Tom and Schwartz, Peter BASEBALL AS A ROAD TO GOD 2807
Seymour, Gerald A DENIABLE DEATH 2778
Shelden, Michael YOUNG TITAN 2807
Silver, Nate THE SIGNAL AND THE NOISE 2808
Star Simons, Craig THE DEVOURING DRAGON 2808
Smith, Greg WHY | LEFT GOLDMAN SACHS 2808
Smoley, Richard SUPERNATURAL 2809
Smythe, James THE EXPLORER 2786

Somer, Mehmet Murat THE SERENITY MURDERS 2783



Star

Steel, Danielle

Steinberg, Janice

Stern, Ken

Soderberg, Alex

Tanz, David S.

Temin, Peter; Vines, David
Thompson, Tracy

Todd, Charles

Tomsky, Jacob

Updike, John

Vance, James; Burr, Dan E.

Vanstrum, Glenn
Walsh, Mikey
Walter, Jess

Webber, Christopher L.

UNTIL THE END OF TIME

THE TIN HORSE

WITH CHARITY FOR ALL

THE ANDALUCIAN FRIEND

SILK ON THE ROCKS

THE LEADERLESS ECONOMY

THE NEW MIND OF THE SOUTH

PROOF OF GUILT

HEADS IN BEDS

ALWAYS LOOKING

ON THE ROPES

NORTHERN LIBERTIES

GYPSY BOY ON THE RUN

WE LIVE IN WATER

THE BEOWULF TRILOGY

2778

2779

2809

2779

2872

2809

2810

2783

2810

2811

2779

2872

2811

2780

2873



Weigel, George

Whitacre, Ed with Cauley, Leslie
Williams, Geoff

Wilson, Doug

Yogis, Jaimal

Zaher, Hamid

EVANGELICAL CATHOLICISM

AMERICAN TURNAROUND

WASHED AWAY

THE BIRD

THE FEAR PROJECT

ITIS YOUR ENEMY WHO IS DOCK-TAILED

2811

2812

2812

2813

2813

2873



